
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 132442_002 Name: CENTRO CHA, INC - SECOND AMENDMENT TO
SUBLEASE

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:12/11/2014 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:5/13/2008 5/13/2008

Title: SECOND AMENDMENT TO SUBLEASE - FURTHER INCREASE LEASE SPACE TO
APPROXIMATELY 537 SQUARE FEET FOR 7 CUBICLES & 1 OFFICE, LOCATED AT 1900
ATLANTIC AVENUE, SUITE 200, & INCREASE RENT TO $1,880.16 EACH MONTH (ALSO SEE
CONTRACT #30980)

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 32442_002.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council5/13/2008 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO SUBLEASE - FURTHER INCREASE LEASE SPACE TO
APPROXIMATELY 537 SQUARE FEET FOR 7 CUBICLES & 1 OFFICE, LOCATED AT 1900
ATLANTIC AVENUE, SUITE 200, & INCREASE RENT TO $1,880.16 EACH MONTH (ALSO SEE
CONTRACT #30980)

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

