
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FIRST AMENDMENT TO SUBLEASE -- INCREASE LEASE SPACE TO APPROXIMATELY 501
SQUARE FEET FOR 6 CUBICLES & 1 OFFICE, LOCATED AT 1900 ATLANTIC AVENUE, SUITE
200; INCREASE RENT TO $1645.08 EACH MONTH (ALSO SEE CONTRACT #30980)

File #: 32442_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

